
NOC RR Score RoundsRk Name Code / Rank 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
1 GELLENTHIEN Braden USA 1389 / 8 BYE 115 117 115 115 113
2 HOFER Patrizio SUI 1392 / 7 BYE 117 113 116 118 112
3 ELZINGA Peter NED 1392 / 6 BYE 115 117 116 114 117
4 HERNANDEZ Rigoberto ESA 1380 / 13 113 111 115 107 110 115
5 DAMSBO Martin DEN 1399 / 3 BYE 115 116 114
5 SHERPA Chungda IND 1364 / 17 112 113 110 114
5 WILDE Reo USA 1402 / 2 BYE 117 117 114
8 TRILLUS Dietmar CAN 1393 / 5 BYE 116 115 106
9 TATARYN Kevin CAN 1398 / 4 BYE 117 114

10 WILDE Logan USA 1381 / 11 BYE 119 113
11 DOS SANTOS Roberval BRA 1377 / 15 114 115 112
11 SRITHER CHINNA RAJU IND 1385 / 10 BYE 115 112
13 HERMES Christian GUA 1360 / 21 115 112 111
14 OCHOA Ruben MEX 1378 / 14 114 116 109
15 KHURAIJAM Ratan Singh IND 1346 / 33 111 117 108
16 VELEZ Carlos PUR 1358 / 24 110 111 107
17 COUSINS Dave USA 1402 / 1 BYE 114
18 BETANCES Modesto DOM 1356 / 25 109 113
18 PARENTEAU Benny CAN 1364 / 18 117 113
18 SITAR Dejan SLO 1355 / 26 116 113
18 TEASDALE Shaun NZL 1359 / 22 114 113
22 GOICO DE LARA Paris DOM 1344 / 36 115 111
22 JIMENEZ Jorge ESA 1380 / 12 BYE 111
22 MUNOZ Daniel COL 1354 / 27 113 111
22 TORRES Nelson VEN 1330 / 42 114 111
26 GONZALEZ Eduardo VEN 1352 / 28 112 110
26 PAGNI Sergio ITA 1387 / 9 BYE 110
26 WADDICK Tony NZL 1344 / 35 116 110
29 COGHLAN Patrick AUS 1363 / 19 115 109
29 PYMONENKO MIKHAILO UKR 1348 / 31 111 109
31 LOPEZ Cesar DOM 1303 / 49 107 108
32 BARRERAS Felix PUR 1314 / 45 110 96
33 VILLASENOR EDUARDO MEX 1350 / 30 114
34 HERNANDEZ Roberto ESA 1358 / 23 112
34 RESTREPO Tomas COL 1281 / 51 112
36 JAIME Hafid MEX 1343 / 39 111
36 JIMENEZ Manuel COL 1314 / 46 111
36 ROJAS Leandro VEN 1346 / 34 111
39 HERNANDEZ Gary VEN 1351 / 29 110
39 LVOVSKYY Dmytro UKR 1337 / 41 110
39 MAISNAM Chinglensana Luwang IND 1347 / 32 110
42 PIZARRO Jean PUR 1319 / 44 108
42 RAMIREZ Angel MEX 1362 / 20 108
42 ROBIOU Jose Miguel DOM 1292 / 50 108
42 SOOKOO Rakesh TRI 1326 / 43 108
46 CASTRO Daniel PUR 1311 / 47 107
47 YAREMENKO Oleksandr UKR 1376 / 16 106
48 EVANS Kevin CAN 1339 / 40 105
49 HOTZ Ruedi SUI 1343 / 38 103
50 MAY Lyndon AUS 1343 / 37 102
51 VIRE George TRI 1305 / 48 100
52 QUESNEL Gregory TRI 1125 / 52 84

Legend:
Rk Rank RR Ranking Round

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

COMPOUND MEN'S INDIVIDUAL

COMPLEJO PARQUE DEL ESTE 

   

RESULTS SUMMARY   As of 5 APR 2009

ARM071000_C74A 1.0 Report Created  SUN 5 APR 2009 16:01     Page 1/1
OFFICIAL



NOC RR Score RoundsRk Name Code / Rank 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
1 LORENTI Brittany USA 1370 / 7 108 113 112 111 112
2 VAN NATTA Jamie USA 1391 / 1 113 114 116 115 106
3 WATSON Diane USA 1376 / 4 116 110 111 105 116
4 BOSCH Olga VEN 1379 / 3 110 110 114 108 112
5 BUDEN Ivana CRO 1380 / 2 108 114 112
5 OCHOA Almendra MEX 1370 / 8 113 112 112
7 GUEDEZ Luzmary VEN 1373 / 6 113 113 105
8 ANSCHUTZ Erika USA 1359 / 12 109 108 103
9 HANSDAH Jhano IND 1362 / 11 107 112

10 ANEAR Erika AUS 1362 / 10 110 109
10 CRISANTO Ana Del Milagro MEX 1352 / 17 112 109
12 SALVI Eugenia ITA 1373 / 5 109 108
12 SOEMOD Camilla DEN 1367 / 9 107 108
14 CHANU Bheigyabati IND 1345 / 18 110 105
15 GONZALEZ ESTHER JUDITH MEX 1340 / 20 109 102
16 SOY Manjudha IND 1341 / 19 105 101
17 BOUILLOT Amandine FRA 1357 / 13 109
17 GORLE Vrushali IND 1355 / 15 109
19 OCHOA Linda MEX 1354 / 16 108
20 GROSZKO Dawn CAN 1318 / 25 106
20 MONTES Carolina VEN 1330 / 21 106
20 VELEZ Laila PUR 1298 / 26 106
23 LONDONO Natalia COL 1325 / 23 105
24 AGUDELO Edith Lorena COL 1326 / 22 103
24 BRUNO Brenda PUR 1285 / 27 103
24 DOS SANTOS Dirma Miranda BRA 1356 / 14 103
27 BARRERAS Ana PUR 1243 / 29 101
27 REYES Amarilis DOM 1159 / 32 101
27 SERNA Isabel COL 1321 / 24 101
30 VALD Alexsandra RUS 1238 / 30 97
31 FELIX Yvel DOM 1265 / 28 96
32 HURTADO Elida DOM 1234 / 31 89

Legend:
Rk Rank RR Ranking Round
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RR Rank / Bk
Name

NOC
Quarterfinals

Score No Code

17/ 1364 17 SHERPA Chungda IND 114
8/ 1389 8 GELLENTHIEN Braden USA 115

5/ 1393 5 TRILLUS Dietmar CAN 106
13/ 1380 13 HERNANDEZ Rigoberto ESA 107

3/ 1399 3 DAMSBO Martin DEN 114
6/ 1392 6 ELZINGA Peter NED 116

7/ 1392 7 HOFER Patrizio SUI 116
2/ 1402 2 WILDE Reo USA 114

Semifinals

GELLENTHIEN B (USA)
115

HERNANDEZ R (ESA)
110

ELZINGA P (NED)
114

HOFER P (SUI)
118

Finals

GELLENTHIEN B (USA)
113

HOFER P (SUI)
112

HERNANDEZ R (ESA)
115

ELZINGA P (NED)
117

GELLENTHIEN B (USA)

GOLD

ELZINGA P (NED)

BRONZE

HOFER P (SUI)

SILVER

Legend:
Bk No Back Number RR Ranking Round
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RR Rank / Bk
Name

NOC 1/32
Score No Code Elimin. Round

1/ 1402 1 COUSINS Dave USA
- BYE -

33/ 1346 33 KHURAIJAM Ratan Singh IND 111
32/ 1347 32 MAISNAM Chinglensana Luwang IND 110

17/ 1364 17 SHERPA Chungda IND 112
48/ 1305 48 VIRE George TRI 100

49/ 1303 49 LOPEZ Cesar DOM 107
16/ 1376 16 YAREMENKO Oleksandr UKR 106

9/ 1387 9 PAGNI Sergio ITA
- BYE -

41/ 1337 41 LVOVSKYY Dmytro UKR 110 T9
24/ 1358 24 VELEZ Carlos PUR 110 T10

25/ 1356 25 BETANCES Modesto DOM 109
40/ 1339 40 EVANS Kevin CAN 105

- BYE -
8/ 1389 8 GELLENTHIEN Braden USA

5/ 1393 5 TRILLUS Dietmar CAN
- BYE -

37/ 1343 37 MAY Lyndon AUS 102
28/ 1352 28 GONZALEZ Eduardo VEN 112

21/ 1360 21 HERMES Christian GUA 115
44/ 1319 44 PIZARRO Jean PUR 108

- BYE -
12/ 1380 12 JIMENEZ Jorge ESA

13/ 1380 13 HERNANDEZ Rigoberto ESA 113
52/ 1125 52 QUESNEL Gregory TRI 84

45/ 1314 45 BARRERAS Felix PUR 110
20/ 1362 20 RAMIREZ Angel MEX 108

29/ 1351 29 HERNANDEZ Gary VEN 110
36/ 1344 36 GOICO DE LARA Paris DOM 115

- BYE -
4/ 1398 4 TATARYN Kevin CAN

1/16
Elimin. Round

COUSINS D (USA)
114

KHURAIJAM RS (IND)
117

SHERPA C (IND)
113

LOPEZ C (DOM)
108

PAGNI S (ITA)
110

VELEZ C (PUR)
111

BETANCES M (DOM)
113

GELLENTHIEN B (USA)
115

TRILLUS D (CAN)
116

GONZALEZ E (VEN)
110

HERMES C (GUA)
112

JIMENEZ J (ESA)
111

HERNANDEZ R (ESA)
111

BARRERAS F (PUR)
96

GOICO DE LARA P (DOM)
111

TATARYN K (CAN)
117

1/8
Elimin. Round

KHURAIJAM RS (IND)
108

SHERPA C (IND)
110

VELEZ C (PUR)
107

GELLENTHIEN B (USA)
117

TRILLUS D (CAN)
115

HERMES C (GUA)
111

HERNANDEZ R (ESA)
115

TATARYN K (CAN)
114

Quarterfinals

SHERPA C (IND)
114

GELLENTHIEN B (USA)
115

TRILLUS D (CAN)
106

HERNANDEZ R (ESA)
107
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RR Rank / Bk
Name

NOC 1/32
Score No Code Elimin. Round

3/ 1399 3 DAMSBO Martin DEN
- BYE -

35/ 1344 35 WADDICK Tony NZL 116
30/ 1350 30 VILLASENOR EDUARDO MEX 114

19/ 1363 19 COGHLAN Patrick AUS 115
46/ 1314 46 JIMENEZ Manuel COL 111

51/ 1281 51 RESTREPO Tomas COL 112
14/ 1378 14 OCHOA Ruben MEX 114

11/ 1381 11 WILDE Logan USA
- BYE -

43/ 1326 43 SOOKOO Rakesh TRI 108
22/ 1359 22 TEASDALE Shaun NZL 114

27/ 1354 27 MUNOZ Daniel COL 113
38/ 1343 38 HOTZ Ruedi SUI 103

- BYE -
6/ 1392 6 ELZINGA Peter NED

7/ 1392 7 HOFER Patrizio SUI
- BYE -

39/ 1343 39 JAIME Hafid MEX 111
26/ 1355 26 SITAR Dejan SLO 116

23/ 1358 23 HERNANDEZ Roberto ESA 112
42/ 1330 42 TORRES Nelson VEN 114

- BYE -
10/ 1385 10 SRITHER CHINNA RAJU IND

15/ 1377 15 DOS SANTOS Roberval BRA 114
50/ 1292 50 ROBIOU Jose Miguel DOM 108

47/ 1311 47 CASTRO Daniel PUR 107
18/ 1364 18 PARENTEAU Benny CAN 117

31/ 1348 31 PYMONENKO MIKHAILO UKR 111 T9;9;10
34/ 1346 34 ROJAS Leandro VEN 111 T9;9;8

- BYE -
2/ 1402 2 WILDE Reo USA

1/16
Elimin. Round

DAMSBO M (DEN)
115

WADDICK T (NZL)
110

COGHLAN P (AUS)
109

OCHOA R (MEX)
116

WILDE L (USA)
119

TEASDALE S (NZL)
113

MUNOZ D (COL)
111

ELZINGA P (NED)
115

HOFER P (SUI)
117

SITAR D (SLO)
113

TORRES N (VEN)
111

SRITHER CR (IND)
115

DOS SANTOS R (BRA)
115

PARENTEAU B (CAN)
113

PYMONENKO M (UKR)
109

WILDE R (USA)
117

1/8
Elimin. Round

DAMSBO M (DEN)
116

OCHOA R (MEX)
109

WILDE L (USA)
113

ELZINGA P (NED)
117

HOFER P (SUI)
113

SRITHER CR (IND)
112

DOS SANTOS R (BRA)
112

WILDE R (USA)
117

Quarterfinals

DAMSBO M (DEN)
114

ELZINGA P (NED)
116

HOFER P (SUI)
116

WILDE R (USA)
114

Legend:
Bk No Back Number Elimin. Elimination RR Ranking Round Ta;b;c Tie-break arrows
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World Record 144 Arrows: 1414 HOYLE Roger USA Flushing (USA) 2 JUN 2001

After 144 Arrows

Rank Back
No. Name NOC

Code 90m 70m 50m 30m 10s Xs Score

1 23B COUSINS Dave USA 340 /   5 354 /   1 348 /   6 360 /   3 110 45 1402
2 24B WILDE Reo USA 342 /   2 352 /   3 348 /   5 360 /   1 109 62 1402
3 31A DAMSBO Martin DEN 345 /   1 350 /   5 346 /   7 358 / 14 107 54 1399
4 19A TATARYN Kevin CAN 342 /   3 347 / 12 350 /   2 359 / 10 105 44 1398
5 20A TRILLUS Dietmar CAN 332 / 12 348 / 10 354 /   1 359 / 10 90 39 1393
6 28C ELZINGA Peter NED 338 /   6 347 / 11 349 /   3 358 / 13 102 60 1392
7 22C HOFER Patrizio SUI 334 / 11 350 /   5 348 /   4 360 /   7 102 46 1392
8 26B GELLENTHIEN Braden USA 336 / 10 350 /   7 345 /   9 358 / 16 98 51 1389
9 30C PAGNI Sergio ITA 341 /   4 350 /   4 340 / 21 356 / 25 98 43 1387

10 15B SRITHER CHINNA RAJU IND 331 / 14 349 /   8 346 /   8 359 /   8 97 44 1385
11 25B WILDE Logan USA 331 / 13 349 /   9 344 / 11 357 / 20 97 45 1381
12 15C JIMENEZ Jorge ESA 326 / 22 352 /   2 342 / 17 360 /   2 96 52 1380
13 16C HERNANDEZ Rigoberto ESA 336 /   9 344 / 20 345 /   9 355 / 35 91 36 1380
14 26A OCHOA Ruben MEX 337 /   7 339 / 30 344 / 13 358 / 18 93 41 1378
15 27C DOS SANTOS Roberval BRA 337 /   8 338 / 32 342 / 16 360 /   4 91 41 1377
16 19C YAREMENKO Oleksandr UKR 330 / 16 345 / 16 344 / 11 357 / 23 94 38 1376
17 18B SHERPA Chungda IND 321 / 33 345 / 17 338 / 26 360 /   5 83 37 1364
18 22A PARENTEAU Benny CAN 325 / 24 343 / 23 342 / 15 354 / 39 82 37 1364
19 23C COGHLAN Patrick AUS 324 / 25 345 / 15 337 / 29 357 / 21 86 42 1363
20 23A RAMIREZ Angel MEX 330 / 17 346 / 14 327 / 48 359 / 12 81 31 1362
21 29C HERMES Christian GUA 326 / 20 344 / 21 335 / 33 355 / 34 80 21 1360
22 25C TEASDALE Shaun NZL 322 / 30 343 / 22 336 / 31 358 / 15 81 45 1359
23 17C HERNANDEZ Roberto ESA 318 / 34 341 / 27 341 / 19 358 / 17 84 42 1358
24 15A VELEZ Carlos PUR 326 / 23 336 / 35 340 / 23 356 / 28 76 25 1358
25 27A BETANCES Modesto DOM 323 / 26 342 / 25 337 / 27 354 / 36 79 36 1356
26 32A SITAR Dejan SLO 323 / 28 345 / 18 335 / 32 352 / 44 75 29 1355
27 31B MUNOZ Daniel COL 331 / 15 342 / 24 328 / 47 353 / 41 75 31 1354
28 22B GONZALEZ Eduardo VEN 321 / 31 335 / 37 341 / 20 355 / 29 77 28 1352
29 21B HERNANDEZ Gary VEN 311 / 43 340 / 29 342 / 18 358 / 19 78 35 1351
30 24A VILLASENOR EDUARDO MEX 326 / 20 334 / 38 338 / 25 352 / 43 78 31 1350
31 20C PYMONENKO MIKHAILO UKR 314 / 38 341 / 28 334 / 36 359 /   8 67 31 1348
32 16B MAISNAM Chinglensana Luwang IND 321 / 32 338 / 33 336 / 30 352 / 45 70 20 1347
33 17B KHURAIJAM Ratan Singh IND 313 / 39 346 / 13 330 / 44 357 / 22 79 33 1346
34 19B ROJAS Leandro VEN 312 / 40 344 / 19 334 / 34 356 / 24 78 36 1346
35 26C WADDICK Tony NZL 322 / 29 336 / 34 333 / 38 353 / 40 76 26 1344
36 29A GOICO DE LARA Paris DOM 311 / 42 341 / 26 337 / 28 355 / 31 75 32 1344
37 24C MAY Lyndon AUS 323 / 27 327 / 46 338 / 24 355 / 30 78 33 1343
38 21C HOTZ Ruedi SUI 329 / 18 332 / 40 332 / 39 350 / 46 74 29 1343
39 25A JAIME Hafid MEX 329 / 19 331 / 43 329 / 46 354 / 38 67 22 1343
40 21A EVANS Kevin CAN 315 / 36 339 / 31 331 / 41 354 / 37 68 33 1339
41 18C LVOVSKYY Dmytro UKR 311 / 41 330 / 44 340 / 22 356 / 26 72 27 1337
42 20B TORRES Nelson VEN 292 / 50 335 / 36 343 / 14 360 /   6 78 34 1330
43 28B SOOKOO Rakesh TRI 317 / 35 333 / 39 330 / 43 346 / 50 61 24 1326
44 18A PIZARRO Jean PUR 314 / 37 327 / 45 331 / 40 347 / 49 62 29 1319
45 17A BARRERAS Felix PUR 302 / 47 327 / 47 330 / 42 355 / 33 64 19 1314
46 32B JIMENEZ Manuel COL 303 / 46 322 / 49 334 / 35 355 / 32 59 25 1314
47 16A CASTRO Daniel PUR 308 / 44 331 / 41 323 / 49 349 / 47 55 26 1311
48 29B VIRE George TRI 301 / 48 331 / 42 320 / 50 353 / 42 57 24 1305
49 30A LOPEZ Cesar DOM 295 / 49 323 / 48 329 / 45 356 / 27 58 30 1303
50 28A ROBIOU Jose Miguel DOM 290 / 51 321 / 50 333 / 37 348 / 48 59 18 1292
51 30B RESTREPO Tomas COL 305 / 45 318 / 51 317 / 51 341 / 51 40 15 1281
52 27B QUESNEL Gregory TRI 236 / 52 284 / 52 289 / 52 316 / 52 26 8 1125
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World Record 12 Arrows: 120(7) van NATTA Jamie USA Bloomfield, NJ (USA) 27 MAY 2007

RR Rank / Bk
Name

NOC 1/16
Score No Code Elimin. Round

1/ 1391 1 VAN NATTA Jamie USA 113
32/ 1159 32 REYES Amarilis DOM 101

17/ 1352 17 CRISANTO Ana Del Milagro MEX 112
16/ 1354 16 OCHOA Linda MEX 108

9/ 1367 9 SOEMOD Camilla DEN 107
24/ 1321 24 SERNA Isabel COL 101

25/ 1318 25 GROSZKO Dawn CAN 106
8/ 1370 8 OCHOA Almendra MEX 113

5/ 1373 5 SALVI Eugenia ITA 109
28/ 1265 28 FELIX Yvel DOM 96

21/ 1330 21 MONTES Carolina VEN 106
12/ 1359 12 ANSCHUTZ Erika USA 109

13/ 1357 13 BOUILLOT Amandine FRA 109 T10;10;9
20/ 1340 20 GONZALEZ ESTHER JUDITH MEX 109 T10;10;10

29/ 1243 29 BARRERAS Ana PUR 101
4/ 1376 4 WATSON Diane USA 116

3/ 1379 3 BOSCH Olga VEN 110
30/ 1238 30 VALD Alexsandra RUS 97

19/ 1341 19 SOY Manjudha IND 105
14/ 1356 14 DOS SANTOS Dirma Miranda BRA 103

11/ 1362 11 HANSDAH Jhano IND 107
22/ 1326 22 AGUDELO Edith Lorena COL 103

27/ 1285 27 BRUNO Brenda PUR 103
6/ 1373 6 GUEDEZ Luzmary VEN 113

7/ 1370 7 LORENTI Brittany USA 108
26/ 1298 26 VELEZ Laila PUR 106

23/ 1325 23 LONDONO Natalia COL 105
10/ 1362 10 ANEAR Erika AUS 110

15/ 1355 15 GORLE Vrushali IND 109
18/ 1345 18 CHANU Bheigyabati IND 110

31/ 1234 31 HURTADO Elida DOM 89
2/ 1380 2 BUDEN Ivana CRO 108

1/8
Elimin. Round

VAN NATTA J (USA)
114

CRISANTO ADM (MEX)
109

SOEMOD C (DEN)
108

OCHOA A (MEX)
112

SALVI E (ITA)
108 T9

ANSCHUTZ E (USA)
108 T10

GONZALEZ EJ (MEX)
102

WATSON D (USA)
110

BOSCH O (VEN)
110

SOY M (IND)
101

HANSDAH J (IND)
112

GUEDEZ L (VEN)
113

LORENTI B (USA)
113

ANEAR E (AUS)
109

CHANU B (IND)
105

BUDEN I (CRO)
114

Quarterfinals

VAN NATTA J (USA)
116

OCHOA A (MEX)
112

ANSCHUTZ E (USA)
103

WATSON D (USA)
111

BOSCH O (VEN)
114

GUEDEZ L (VEN)
105

LORENTI B (USA)
112 T9

BUDEN I (CRO)
112 T8

Legend:
Bk No Back Number Elimin. Elimination RR Ranking Round Ta;b;c Tie-break arrows
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World Record 144 Arrows: 1412 van NATTA Jamie USA Langsing (USA) 21 SEP 2007

After 144 Arrows

Rank Back
No. Name NOC

Code 70m 60m 50m 30m 10s Xs Score

1 2A VAN NATTA Jamie USA 341 /   1 347 /   2 344 /   1 359 /   2 97 42 1391
2 11A BUDEN Ivana CRO 334 / 13 352 /   1 334 / 10 360 /   1 93 48 1380
3 3C BOSCH Olga VEN 338 /   5 342 / 11 341 /   2 358 /   4 59 23 1379
4 1A WATSON Diane USA 341 /   2 339 / 15 339 /   3 357 /   8 92 33 1376
5 9A SALVI Eugenia ITA 334 / 14 345 /   5 336 /   5 358 /   3 89 47 1373
6 2C GUEDEZ Luzmary VEN 336 /   9 346 /   4 334 /   9 357 /   5 88 37 1373
7 3A LORENTI Brittany USA 338 /   6 344 /   7 331 / 14 357 /   6 85 40 1370
8 7A OCHOA Almendra MEX 338 /   7 344 /   6 337 /   4 351 / 17 84 35 1370
9 11B SOEMOD Camilla DEN 333 / 15 346 /   3 334 /   7 354 / 11 83 33 1367

10 10A ANEAR Erika AUS 335 / 12 339 / 16 334 /   8 354 / 10 81 30 1362
11 1B HANSDAH Jhano IND 340 /   3 335 / 19 331 / 16 356 /   9 80 28 1362
12 4A ANSCHUTZ Erika USA 339 /   4 337 / 17 331 / 15 352 / 12 78 36 1359
13 7C BOUILLOT Amandine FRA 331 / 17 343 /   8 332 / 12 351 / 15 77 28 1357
14 8C DOS SANTOS Dirma Miranda BRA 335 / 11 336 / 18 333 / 11 352 / 14 77 29 1356
15 4B GORLE Vrushali IND 328 / 19 340 / 13 335 /   6 352 / 13 79 33 1355
16 5A OCHOA Linda MEX 330 / 18 342 / 10 325 / 24 357 /   7 79 26 1354
17 8A CRISANTO Ana Del Milagro MEX 336 / 10 343 /   9 325 / 23 348 / 21 69 24 1352
18 3B CHANU Bheigyabati IND 332 / 16 341 / 12 322 / 25 350 / 19 47 18 1345
19 2B SOY Manjudha IND 328 / 20 334 / 21 331 / 13 348 / 22 71 23 1341
20 6A GONZALEZ ESTHER JUDITH MEX 337 /   8 335 / 20 326 / 21 342 / 26 69 30 1340
21 1C MONTES Carolina VEN 319 / 23 333 / 22 327 / 20 351 / 16 65 22 1330
22 8B AGUDELO Edith Lorena COL 324 / 21 331 / 24 326 / 22 345 / 25 60 23 1326
23 9B LONDONO Natalia COL 309 / 28 340 / 14 327 / 19 349 / 20 65 20 1325
24 10B SERNA Isabel COL 318 / 24 328 / 25 328 / 18 347 / 23 55 20 1321
25 9C GROSZKO Dawn CAN 308 / 29 333 / 23 330 / 17 347 / 23 57 25 1318
26 6C VELEZ Laila PUR 317 / 25 324 / 26 307 / 27 350 / 18 52 21 1298
27 4C BRUNO Brenda PUR 316 / 26 318 / 28 317 / 26 334 / 27 49 25 1285
28 7B FELIX Yvel DOM 322 / 22 314 / 29 297 / 30 332 / 29 37 12 1265
29 5C BARRERAS Ana PUR 303 / 30 321 / 27 302 / 29 317 / 31 31 8 1243
30 10C VALD Alexsandra RUS 294 / 31 305 / 31 305 / 28 334 / 28 36 13 1238
31 5B HURTADO Elida DOM 309 / 27 311 / 30 292 / 31 322 / 30 35 10 1234
32 6B REYES Amarilis DOM 287 / 32 293 / 32 269 / 32 310 / 32 24 13 1159
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Ranking Round NOC FITA
Rank/ Score Back

Name
World Semifinals

No Ranking

1/ 2793 USA -  USA  149

1A         ANSCHUTZ Erika

1B         COUSINS Dave

       

4/ 2748 MEX -  MEXICO  150

4A         OCHOA Almendra

4B         OCHOA Ruben

       

3/ 2760 ITA -  ITALY  146

3A         PAGNI Sergio

3B         SALVI Eugenia

       

2/ 2766 DEN -  DENMARK  153

2A         DAMSBO Martin

2B         SOEMOD Camilla

       

Finals

MEXICO

144

DENMARK

149

USA

153

ITALY

150

DENMARK

GOLD

USA

BRONZE

MEXICO

SILVER

Legend:
No Number
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Mixed Team

Country Name  Score Name Men Score Total
1 USA VAN NATTA Jamie 1391 COUSINS David 1402 2793
2 DEN SOEMOD Camilla 1367 DAMSBO Martin 1399 2766
3 ITA SALVI Eugenia 1373 PAGNI Sergio 1387 2760
4 MEX OCHOA Almendra 1370 OCHOA Ruben 1378 2748
5 IND HANSDAH Jhano 1362 SRITHER CHINNA RAJU 1385 2747
6 BRA DOS SANTOS Dirma Miranda 1356 DOS SANTOS Roberval 1377 2733
7 VEN BOSCH Olga 1379 GONZALEZ Eduardo 1352 2731
8 AUS ANEAR Erika 1362 COGHLAN Patrick 1363 2725
9 CAN GROSZKO Dawn 1318 TATARYN Kevin 1398 2716

10 COL AGUDELO Edith Lorena 1326 MUNOZ Daniel 1354 2680
11 PUR VELEZ Laila 1298 VELEZ Carlos 1358 2656
12 DOM FELIX Yvel 1265 BETANCES Modesto 1356 2621
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